
 

Dates for 2018 

Here are our dates for 2018.  We hope you will be able to join us for some of these events.  

 

Sunday, 4 March End of Summer Picnic and Splash, Battersea Park, Battersea Street, Abbotsford  

Saturday, 17 March Judging of Best Puppy and Best Dog at Dogs NSW, Orchard Hills – more details 

to be provided on FB page when received.  

Saturday, 31 March Breed Judging at the Sydney Adantix Royal Easter Dog Show and SCWTBC of 

NSW Inc Championship Show at the Sydney Royal, Olympic Park, Homebush  

Sunday, 1 April  Opening date for submission of photos for 2019 calendar  

Sunday, 27 May SCWTBC of NSW Inc and SCWT Down Under Picnic at the Doggy DayCare Farm, 

Somersby – more details later  

Sunday, 30 June Closing date for photos for 2019 calendar  

Saturday, 4 August  Club Breed Stand at Sydney Dog Lovers Show, Hordern Pavilion, Moore Park, 

Sydney  

Sunday, 5 August Club Breed Stand at Sydney Dog Lovers Show, Hordern Pavilion, Moore Park, Sydney  

Sunday, 26 August Tbc 1100:  Annual General Meeting, Battersea Park, Battersea Street, 

Abbotsford followed by picnic lunch  

Monday, 1 October SCWTBC of NSW Inc Championship Show at Hillsborough. Judge Candy Way, 

USA  

Sunday, 25 November End of Year Picnic, Battersea Park, Battersea Street, Abbotsford 


